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A000383827 MOHIMA  SAHA Female No  1 1 UR  1  89.50  84.00  86.67  63.57  6188.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346871 SAHIKA  PANDIT Female No  2  1 2 OBC-B  2  89.50  76.00  88.80  57.29  6204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002033353 BEDANTIKA  SAHA Female No  3  1 3 SC  4  88.25  82.00  88.00  78.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646598 MAUMITA  ROY Female No  4  2 4 SC  5  88.00  80.00  87.40  69.14  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001531970 PUJA  DUTTA Female No  5 5 UR  1  88.00  75.00  88.60  63.86  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520731 TITAS  DUTTA Female No  6 6 UR  6  86.75  90.00  85.33  76.57  6192.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345371 NIKITA  HANSDA Female No  7  1 7 ST  1  86.75  85.00  83.00  53.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730847 SWARNALI  DEY Female No  8 8 UR  2  86.50  95.00  82.60  57.00  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436506 BRISTI  ROY Female No  9  3 9 SC  3  86.00  83.00  83.80  63.43  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623637 SRISTHI  DAS Female No  10  4 10 SC  5  85.75  82.00  81.20  69.43  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678114 PRITY  GHOSH Female No  11  2 11 OBC-B  2  85.50  80.00  82.80  56.71  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663363 TITHI  ROY Female No  12  5 12 SC  5  85.50  80.00  81.60  58.00  6180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000526240 SANKOLITA  BANERJEE Female No  13 13 UR  7  85.25  85.00  83.67  66.57  6428.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154473 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  14  3 14 OBC-B  14  85.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727345 KOYEL  DAS Female No  15  6 15 SC  2  83.75  80.00  83.00  61.43  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106838 RIYA  RAY Female No  16  7 16 SC  5  83.75  77.00  78.67  58.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415075 POMPA  DAS Female No  17  8 17 SC  1  83.00  73.00  83.40  64.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365251 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  18  9 18 SC  2  82.75  73.00  78.00  54.57  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000467112 MONALI  SAHA Female No  19 19 UR  2  82.25  68.00  77.33  65.00  6524.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390730 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  20  4 20 OBC-B  2  81.75  70.00  78.20  52.43  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368551 SHRABANI  DAS Female No  21  10 21 SC  5  81.75  66.00  81.80  60.43  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633882 PALLABI  ROY Female No  22  11 22 SC  1  81.50  62.00  78.40  47.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553155 JAYA  ADHIKARY Female No  23  12 23 SC  9  80.75  52.00  80.00  46.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764810 SNIKDHA  GHOSH Female No  24  5 24 OBC-B  3  80.50  76.00  80.00  51.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000330620 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  25  13 25 SC  8  80.50  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729844 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  26  14 26 SC  3  80.00  71.00  77.00  44.14  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408927 SHRABANI  BHOWMIK Female No  27  6 27 OBC-B  1  79.50  70.00  77.80  68.71  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381018 KAKALI  ROY Female No  28  15 28 SC  6  79.50  70.00  74.67  57.00  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000047477 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  29  1 29 OBC-A  3  79.25  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457057 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  30  16 30 SC  3  79.00  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583712 KINKINI  ADHIKARY Female No  31  17 31 SC  9  78.75  83.00  74.83  49.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001723148 ANJELINA  CHANDA Female No  32 32 UR  2  78.75  61.00  78.60  50.71  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000340590 MOUSAMI  PARVIN Female No  33 33 UR  2  78.50  74.00  78.20  50.00  6606.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457724 ARPITA  RAY Female No  34 34 UR  4  78.25  83.00  75.60  40.43  6571.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000272049 TISHA  BHOWAL Female No  35 35 UR  5  78.25  70.00  77.80  60.57  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607670 LAXMI  DAS Female No  36  18 36 SC  1  78.00  75.00  72.83  66.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001936914 SHIYA  BARA Female No  37 37 UR  3  78.00  68.00  75.83  35.43  6411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908584 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  38  19 38 SC  5  77.50  67.00  73.20  46.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835534 ANKITA  KARJEE Female No  39  2 39 ST  3  77.25  73.00  71.33  46.71  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207189 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  40 40 UR  9  77.25  68.00  74.33  54.43  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923418 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  41  20 41 SC  2  77.25  67.00  77.20  47.86  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001357172 AMRITA  DUTTA Female No  42 42 UR  3  77.00  80.00  70.67  52.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052864 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  43  21 43 SC  13  77.00  80.00  68.67  55.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001524448 PUJA  SEN Female No  44 44 UR  9  76.75  70.00  70.67  44.71  6208.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380916 ISHA  HALDER Female No  45  22 45 SC  2  76.75  60.00  71.83  47.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914738 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  46  23 46 SC  6  76.50  73.00  74.20  54.86  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063944 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  47  7 47 OBC-B  1  76.00  72.00  73.17  61.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000386618 SUSMITA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  48 48 UR  2  76.00  68.00  71.40  57.14  6274.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000388425 NANDITA  RAY Female No  49  24 49 SC  8  75.50  83.00  71.60  53.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491482 KOYEL  DAS Female No  50  25 50 SC  3  75.50  70.00  72.80  34.29  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225031 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  51  26 51 SC  6  75.50  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060539 SARMISHTHA  RAY Female No  52  27 52 SC  2  75.50  55.00  74.80  68.43  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933757 RUPANTY  MAHALI Female No  53  3 53 ST  10  75.25  80.00  69.60  40.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614074 TANIA  PAUL Female No  54 54 UR  6  74.75  73.00  69.67  54.00  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205344 SOUMI  ROY Female No  55  28 55 SC  3  74.50  80.00  70.80  57.71  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318668 ALTA  PARVIN Female No  56 56 UR  1  73.75  62.00  73.80  44.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460938 JYOTI  LAKRA Female No  57  4 57 ST  3  73.50  57.00  71.00  54.25  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000389313 NATAKI  PAUL Female No  58 58 UR  1  73.25  61.00  72.60  46.57  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396486 DEBOMITA  DAS Female No  59  29 59 SC  4  73.25  51.00  73.60  40.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222231 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  60  30 60 SC  1  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000376441 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  61  31 61 SC  1  72.75  48.00  68.20  44.14  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951314 ESHITA  PAL Female No  62  8 62 OBC-B  3  72.50  71.00  71.00  54.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114864 RITIKA  ROY Female No  63  32 63 SC  2  72.50  52.00  71.60  52.71  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164164 DOYEL  BOSE Female No  64 64 UR  5  71.50  53.00  64.33  39.00  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121397 PURBASHA  SAHA Female No  65  33 65 SC  2  70.75  65.00  68.60  59.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000512960 DIYA  DEY Female No  66 66 UR  4  69.50  71.00  64.17  43.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907365 SHRUTI  SAH Female No  67  9 67 OBC-B  1  69.50  60.00  66.83  37.57  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073181 KOYEL  RAY Female No  68  34 68 SC  1  69.25  78.00  66.80  69.71  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001428180 MANJIRA  SAHA Female No  69 69 UR  4  69.00  52.00  66.17  42.43  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371514 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  70  35 70 SC  1  69.00  47.00  66.17  46.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916404 ANYESHA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  71 71 UR  3  68.00  72.00  64.00  37.57  6358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614039 JABA  DAS Female No  72  36 72 SC  4  68.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000861976 ANUSKA  RAY Female No  73  37 73 SC  2  67.25  56.00  64.20  37.86  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559961 RAKHI  BARMAN Female No  74  38 74 SC  2  67.00  68.00  64.60  40.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001443493 SNEHA  MAJUMDAR Female No  75 75 UR  2  66.75  77.00  64.00  54.29  6540.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918895 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  76  10 76 OBC-B  2  66.00  73.00  62.80  54.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598839 BINA  BARMAN Female No  77  39 77 SC  3  65.50  50.00  63.60  37.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832214 PALLABI  NARJINARY Female No  78  5 78 ST  1  64.75  63.00  61.40  38.14  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116214 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  79  11 79 OBC-B  6  64.75  53.00  61.00  51.43  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012421 SHMRITY CHIK BARAIK Female No  80  6 80 ST  5  64.25  46.00  58.17  32.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661802 KHURSHEDA  PARVIN Female No  81  2 81 OBC-A  1  64.25  44.00  62.80  46.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754344 MANISHA  ROUTH Female No  82  40 82 SC  3  63.50  63.00  61.40  75.00  7825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919936 SAYANTIKA  DEY Female No  83  12 83 OBC-B  1  63.25  55.00  58.17  41.43  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081683 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  84  41 84 SC  12  63.25  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001392542 KASHMITA  TOPPO Female No  85  7 85 ST  5  63.25  44.00  57.67  34.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001439716 PRITAMA  CHOWDHURY Female No  86 86 UR  2  62.50  61.00  62.00  40.00  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458452 SANDHYA  ORAON Female No  87  8 87 ST  1  62.00  71.00  60.80  30.71  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001031028 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  88  13 88 OBC-B  9  62.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353257 RESHMA  BISWAS Female No  89  42 89 SC  2  61.75  52.00  58.80  49.71  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776015 PRIYA  RAY Female No  90  43 90 SC  2  61.50  52.00  59.40  52.71  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252823 SILINA  URAON Female No  91  9 91 ST  4  61.50  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993730 ANKITA  DHAR Female No  92 92 UR  1  60.75  61.00  57.40  39.14  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924979 PRIYA  DAS Female No  93  44 93 SC  2  60.75  44.00  58.00  44.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002111122 MITISHA  ROY Female No  94 94 UR  4  60.00  48.00  56.80  72.29  7034.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140470 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  95  14 95 OBC-B  2  59.75  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001486798 TANUSHREE  GUPTA Female No  96 96 UR  7  59.75  44.00  57.33  37.14  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002153583 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  97  45 97 SC  2  59.75  44.00  56.60  42.71  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348090 RUTH  HEMBROM Female No  98  10 98 ST  4  59.25  62.00  56.20  37.71  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991293 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  99  46 99 SC  15  59.25  52.00  56.20  54.43  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000011990 AJIJA  KHATUN Female No  100 100 UR  3  58.75  46.00  57.33  40.43  6308.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000361990 RIYA  SAHA Female No  101 101 UR  2  58.50  45.00  56.00  31.14  6701.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903278 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  102  3 102 OBC-A  3  58.50  44.00  54.00  38.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559331 MAMANI  ROY Female No  103  47 103 SC  1  58.00  44.00  55.20  44.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001563205 ABHILASA  SIKDER Female No  104 104 UR  5  57.50  56.00  53.50  42.14  6582.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072939 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  105  15 105 OBC-B  1  57.50  47.00  56.67  68.29  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244841 KOYEL  DAS Female No  106  48 106 SC  1  57.50  46.00  56.60  57.29  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129787 RIMPA  BISWAS Female No  107 107 UR  2  57.50  44.00  53.67  39.43  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001780296 SOMA  DAS Female No  108  49 108 SC  2  57.00  42.00  54.20  33.57  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002152805 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  109  50 109 SC  1  56.75  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001083205 PUJA  ROY Female No  110 110 UR  2  56.75  44.00  54.60  39.00  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001420325 SAGATA  SAHA Female No  111 111 UR  8  56.50  60.00  54.00  32.43  6843.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002398276 PRITI  BARMAN Female No  112 112 UR  1  56.50  46.00  56.40  40.43  6699.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577993 ISPITA  DAS Female No  113  51 113 SC  2  56.50  44.00  53.80  32.71  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607828 MADHUMITA  KARJEE Female No  114  52 114 SC  2  56.00  56.00  55.20  31.57  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000336897 CHUMKI  MADAK Female No  115 115 UR  4  56.00  45.00  53.80  32.86  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914102 PRACHI  ORAON Female No  116  11 116 ST  3  54.50  44.00  51.00  32.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622579 SIKHA  RAY Female No  117  53 117 SC  1  54.25  50.00  53.00  34.57  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360774 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  118  54 118 SC  1  54.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082744 TAMA  DAS Female No  119  55 119 SC  1  54.00  44.00  52.00  44.29  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000875582 MOUSUMI  KHATUN Female No  120 120 UR  1  54.00  44.00  52.00  34.00  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002058285 TRISHA  BARMAN Female Yes  121 121 UR  1  53.50  44.00  51.80  76.57  7035.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660827 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  122  56 122 SC  1  53.00  50.00  52.40  32.86  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878961 PUJA  RAY Female No  123  57 123 SC  1  53.00  46.00  50.67  34.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919680 ALAKA  DAS Female No  124  58 124 SC  1  52.00  49.00  51.80  42.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892728 RUPA  BARMAN Female No  125  59 125 SC  1  51.00  50.00  49.83  35.14  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268967 CHUMKI  DAS Female No  126  60 126 SC  3  51.00  48.00  50.80  38.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000649310 SONALI  DAS Female No  127  61 127 SC  3  50.75  44.00  50.60  33.71  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627015 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  128  62 128 SC  2  50.00  50.00  50.00  40.00  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000047477 MOSEDA  KHATUN Female No  29  1 1 OBC-A  3  79.25  66.00  76.60  57.86  6554.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000661802 KHURSHEDA  PARVIN Female No  81  2 2 OBC-A  1  64.25  44.00  62.80  46.71  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000903278 NAZIA  KHATUN Female No  102  3 3 OBC-A  3  58.50  44.00  54.00  38.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001346871 SAHIKA  PANDIT Female No  2  1 1 OBC-B  2  89.50  76.00  88.80  57.29  6204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000678114 PRITY  GHOSH Female No  11  2 2 OBC-B  2  85.50  80.00  82.80  56.71  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002154473 SUSMITA  PAUL Female No  14  3 3 OBC-B  14  85.00  87.00  80.33  60.57  6474.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001390730 PRERONA  SARKAR Female No  20  4 4 OBC-B  2  81.75  70.00  78.20  52.43  6367.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000764810 SNIKDHA  GHOSH Female No  24  5 5 OBC-B  3  80.50  76.00  80.00  51.57  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002408927 SHRABANI  BHOWMIK Female No  27  6 6 OBC-B  1  79.50  70.00  77.80  68.71  6352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063944 NANDINI  GHOSH Female No  47  7 7 OBC-B  1  76.00  72.00  73.17  61.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000951314 ESHITA  PAL Female No  62  8 8 OBC-B  3  72.50  71.00  71.00  54.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000907365 SHRUTI  SAH Female No  67  9 9 OBC-B  1  69.50  60.00  66.83  37.57  6173.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001918895 ANKITA  GHOSH Female No  76  10 10 OBC-B  2  66.00  73.00  62.80  54.00  6333.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000116214 ANKITA  BISWAS Female No  79  11 11 OBC-B  6  64.75  53.00  61.00  51.43  6097.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919936 SAYANTIKA  DEY Female No  83  12 12 OBC-B  1  63.25  55.00  58.17  41.43  6638.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001031028 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  88  13 13 OBC-B  9  62.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140470 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  95  14 14 OBC-B  2  59.75  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002072939 SNEHA  SUTRADHAR Female No  105  15 15 OBC-B  1  57.50  47.00  56.67  68.29  6833.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002033353 BEDANTIKA  SAHA Female No  3  1 1 SC  4  88.25  82.00  88.00  78.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646598 MAUMITA  ROY Female No  4  2 2 SC  5  88.00  80.00  87.40  69.14  6431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000436506 BRISTI  ROY Female No  9  3 3 SC  3  86.00  83.00  83.80  63.43  6247.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000623637 SRISTHI  DAS Female No  10  4 4 SC  5  85.75  82.00  81.20  69.43  6419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000663363 TITHI  ROY Female No  12  5 5 SC  5  85.50  80.00  81.60  58.00  6180.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000727345 KOYEL  DAS Female No  15  6 6 SC  2  83.75  80.00  83.00  61.43  7016.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106838 RIYA  RAY Female No  16  7 7 SC  5  83.75  77.00  78.67  58.71  6512.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415075 POMPA  DAS Female No  17  8 8 SC  1  83.00  73.00  83.40  64.00  6563.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365251 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  18  9 9 SC  2  82.75  73.00  78.00  54.57  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368551 SHRABANI  DAS Female No  21  10 10 SC  5  81.75  66.00  81.80  60.43  6280.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000633882 PALLABI  ROY Female No  22  11 11 SC  1  81.50  62.00  78.40  47.57  6621.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001553155 JAYA  ADHIKARY Female No  23  12 12 SC  9  80.75  52.00  80.00  46.71  6413.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000330620 BITHIKA  DAS Female No  25  13 13 SC  8  80.50  54.00  81.00  43.00  6603.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000729844 BIPASHA  BARMAN Female No  26  14 14 SC  3  80.00  71.00  77.00  44.14  6287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001381018 KAKALI  ROY Female No  28  15 15 SC  6  79.50  70.00  74.67  57.00  6519.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000457057 SHYAMA DEVI DAS Female No  30  16 16 SC  3  79.00  68.00  76.60  54.14  6381.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001583712 KINKINI  ADHIKARY Female No  31  17 17 SC  9  78.75  83.00  74.83  49.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001607670 LAXMI  DAS Female No  36  18 18 SC  1  78.00  75.00  72.83  66.86  6741.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000908584 RIYA  BARMAN Female No  38  19 19 SC  5  77.50  67.00  73.20  46.71  6440.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000923418 SANCHITA  BISWAS Female No  41  20 20 SC  2  77.25  67.00  77.20  47.86  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001052864 TITHI  BARMAN Female No  43  21 21 SC  13  77.00  80.00  68.67  55.86  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380916 ISHA  HALDER Female No  45  22 22 SC  2  76.75  60.00  71.83  47.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914738 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  46  23 23 SC  6  76.50  73.00  74.20  54.86  6926.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000388425 NANDITA  RAY Female No  49  24 24 SC  8  75.50  83.00  71.60  53.00  6469.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000491482 KOYEL  DAS Female No  50  25 25 SC  3  75.50  70.00  72.80  34.29  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000225031 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  51  26 26 SC  6  75.50  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001060539 SARMISHTHA  RAY Female No  52  27 27 SC  2  75.50  55.00  74.80  68.43  6462.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002205344 SOUMI  ROY Female No  55  28 28 SC  3  74.50  80.00  70.80  57.71  6256.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002396486 DEBOMITA  DAS Female No  59  29 29 SC  4  73.25  51.00  73.60  40.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000222231 ADITY  BISWAS Female No  60  30 30 SC  1  72.75  62.00  68.50  38.29  6579.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000376441 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  61  31 31 SC  1  72.75  48.00  68.20  44.14  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002114864 RITIKA  ROY Female No  63  32 32 SC  2  72.50  52.00  71.60  52.71  6382.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001121397 PURBASHA  SAHA Female No  65  33 33 SC  2  70.75  65.00  68.60  59.14  6488.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002073181 KOYEL  RAY Female No  68  34 34 SC  1  69.25  78.00  66.80  69.71  7306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000371514 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  70  35 35 SC  1  69.00  47.00  66.17  46.00  6696.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614039 JABA  DAS Female No  72  36 36 SC  4  68.00  66.00  63.80  45.86  6392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000861976 ANUSKA  RAY Female No  73  37 37 SC  2  67.25  56.00  64.20  37.86  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001559961 RAKHI  BARMAN Female No  74  38 38 SC  2  67.00  68.00  64.60  40.14  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000598839 BINA  BARMAN Female No  77  39 39 SC  3  65.50  50.00  63.60  37.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001754344 MANISHA  ROUTH Female No  82  40 40 SC  3  63.50  63.00  61.40  75.00  7825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002081683 SUSMITA  RAY Female No  84  41 41 SC  12  63.25  54.00  61.20  40.29  6765.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001353257 RESHMA  BISWAS Female No  89  42 42 SC  2  61.75  52.00  58.80  49.71  6278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001776015 PRIYA  RAY Female No  90  43 43 SC  2  61.50  52.00  59.40  52.71  6481.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000924979 PRIYA  DAS Female No  93  44 44 SC  2  60.75  44.00  58.00  44.86  6369.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002153583 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  97  45 45 SC  2  59.75  44.00  56.60  42.71  6774.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001991293 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  99  46 46 SC  15  59.25  52.00  56.20  54.43  6516.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000559331 MAMANI  ROY Female No  103  47 47 SC  1  58.00  44.00  55.20  44.43  6629.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000244841 KOYEL  DAS Female No  106  48 48 SC  1  57.50  46.00  56.60  57.29  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001780296 SOMA  DAS Female No  108  49 49 SC  2  57.00  42.00  54.20  33.57  6703.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152805 BHARSWATI  DAS Female No  109  50 50 SC  1  56.75  51.00  54.33  48.86  6558.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001577993 ISPITA  DAS Female No  113  51 51 SC  2  56.50  44.00  53.80  32.71  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000607828 MADHUMITA  KARJEE Female No  114  52 52 SC  2  56.00  56.00  55.20  31.57  6654.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000622579 SIKHA  RAY Female No  117  53 53 SC  1  54.25  50.00  53.00  34.57  6471.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360774 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  118  54 54 SC  1  54.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001082744 TAMA  DAS Female No  119  55 55 SC  1  54.00  44.00  52.00  44.29  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660827 BHUMIKA  DAS Female No  122  56 56 SC  1  53.00  50.00  52.40  32.86  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000878961 PUJA  RAY Female No  123  57 57 SC  1  53.00  46.00  50.67  34.00  6510.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000919680 ALAKA  DAS Female No  124  58 58 SC  1  52.00  49.00  51.80  42.14  6796.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892728 RUPA  BARMAN Female No  125  59 59 SC  1  51.00  50.00  49.83  35.14  6546.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268967 CHUMKI  DAS Female No  126  60 60 SC  3  51.00  48.00  50.80  38.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000649310 SONALI  DAS Female No  127  61 61 SC  3  50.75  44.00  50.60  33.71  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000627015 BEAUTY  DAS Female No  128  62 62 SC  2  50.00  50.00  50.00  40.00  7042.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002345371 NIKITA  HANSDA Female No  7  1 1 ST  1  86.75  85.00  83.00  53.00  6842.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835534 ANKITA  KARJEE Female No  39  2 2 ST  3  77.25  73.00  71.33  46.71  6327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000933757 RUPANTY  MAHALI Female No  53  3 3 ST  10  75.25  80.00  69.60  40.00  7264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001460938 JYOTI  LAKRA Female No  57  4 4 ST  3  73.50  57.00  71.00  54.25  6855.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000832214 PALLABI  NARJINARY Female No  78  5 5 ST  1  64.75  63.00  61.40  38.14  6702.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000012421 SHMRITY CHIK BARAIK Female No  80  6 6 ST  5  64.25  46.00  58.17  32.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001392542 KASHMITA  TOPPO Female No  85  7 7 ST  5  63.25  44.00  57.67  34.00  6954.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000458452 SANDHYA  ORAON Female No  87  8 8 ST  1  62.00  71.00  60.80  30.71  7215.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001252823 SILINA  URAON Female No  91  9 9 ST  4  61.50  52.00  58.33  27.57  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000348090 RUTH  HEMBROM Female No  98  10 10 ST  4  59.25  62.00  56.20  37.71  6421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000914102 PRACHI  ORAON Female No  116  11 11 ST  3  54.50  44.00  51.00  32.14  6715.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


